



Friday - August 2nd, 2024 3:10-6:00 PM ALL AGES- Kindergarten through 5th Grade!!!

\$15 Participation fee to be paid by Thursday, August 1st, 2024 Fee increases to \$20 if received after August 1st, 2024 @ Maricopa Elementary School (18150 N. Alterra Pkwy., Maricopa, AZ 85139)

I hereby grant permission for my child(ren) to attend Be Awesome's Fun Friday event on Friday August 2nd, 2024.

Fun Friday will begin directly after school dismisses and end promptly at 6:00 PM.

Fun Friday is a great opportunity for my child to spend time outside of the learning environment building peer relationships and participating in fun and exciting planned activities.

Child 1:	_ Grade:	_Teacher:
Child 2:	_Grade:	Teacher
Child 3:	_Grade:	Teacher:

I understand that this is an event for Kindergarten through 5th graders who have remained in good standing with attendance and behavior referrals throughout the school year.

I understand that Fun Friday is also a fundraising opportunity for Be Awesome. Proceeds from this event will be used to help fund more awesome events for the students. The \$15 participate fee includes dinner. My child is also able to bring extra spending money to purchase items from Be Awesome's snack bar ranging from \$0.50-\$3.00.

LIABILITY RELEASE

I understand this program will be supervised by Be Awesome staff and volunteers. By signing, I hold harmless, and release Be Awesome and all participating sponsors and contractors of Be Awesome, as well as other individuals involved in Fun Friday of any liability. In case of emergency, I understand that every effort will be made to contact me. If I cannot be reached, I hereby grant permission for my child to be transported to the appropriate medical facility for treatment, and I assume responsibility for any financial obligation.

Parent/Guardian Name	Date
Parent/Guardian Signature	
Parent Contact Number	May we text this number?
Parent E-mail	Mailing List?
Emergency Contact Name	
Relationship to Child	Emergency Contact Number



My child(ren) agree to abide by any requests made of them by the staff in charge of this program, and will hereby conduct themselves in a safe and respectful manner, in accordance with Fun Friday rules and expectations.

I understand that failure to do so may result in my child(ren) being dismissed from the program.

Child 1 Signature	Date
Child 2 Signature	
Child 3 Signature	Date
Be Awesome staff will exercise good judgment as they have my child My child(ren) will listen to and follow directives from the adults in cl may result in my child becoming ineligible	harge. I understand that failure to do so e to participate.
Parent/Guardian Name Parent/Guardian	Signature
MEDIA RELEASE	
I,	so appear on the agency or project sponsor's publish materials, use name, or photograph. y specific rescission of this authorization.
If yes, please describe:	100100
TRANSPORTATION	
How will your child(ren) dismiss from Fun Friday?	
	nte walker, biker, or parent pick-up)
	nte walker, biker, or parent pick-up)
(Please indica	nte walker, biker, or parent pick-up) d(ren) up from Fun Friday?

PLEASE INITIAL		
I understand that there is no transportation provided for this program, and I am responsible for ensuring my child(ren) is picked up on time.		
I understand that pick up time is not later than 6:00 PM. I will be on time to pick up my child(ren), and will make every effort to contact staff in the event of an emergency.		
I understand that Fun Friday is an opportunity for my child(ren) to build relationships with peers through engaging activities and structured play.		
I understand that Fun Friday is a privilege. Students in good standing with attendance and behaviors this school		
year will receive priority acceptance into this event. Be Awesome staff will work closely with school staff and administration to make		
$these\ determinations.\ If\ my\ child\ displays\ disruptive\ and/or\ violent\ behavior,\ he/she\ will\ face\ immediate\ removal\ from\ the\ Fun\ Friday$		
event and risk exclusion from future Be Awesome events.		







We develop confident, connected, and successful youth through mentoring, education, and community programs. We work with local partners, stakeholders, and members to help Maricopa youth reach their potential. Simple strategies can have profound effects.

www.beawesomeyouth.life



Email awesome@beawesomeyouth.life with questions.